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199704100001
11301

04/10/1997
10:23:56

BARCLAYSAM
ERICAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES HOLLIS, GARY
P

199711070003
65451

11/07/1997
09:58:52

BARCLAYSAM
ERICAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES HAMMOND,
GREGORY K

199702130000
47371

02/13/1997
09:55:12

BARCLAYSAM
ERICAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NORWEST
MORTGAGE
INC

199206110001
09751

199702070000
40981

02/07/1997
11:20:53

BARCLAYSAM
ERICAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NORWEST
MORTGAGE
INC

199703190000
84281

03/19/1997
10:19:42

BARCLAYSAM
ERICAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES ROSS, HARDY
D

199709080002
87991

09/08/1997
11:24:34

BARCLAYSAM
ERICAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES EGGLESTON,
SUSAN

199205070000
75581

199711170003
74751

11/17/1997
01:57:13

BARCLAYSAM
ERICAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES BAKER,
PAULA
JANINE

8 114 Lot#:12 Book:8
Pg:114


