Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199704100001 11301	04/10/1997 10:23:56	BARCLAYSAM ERICAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	HOLLIS, GARY P						
199711070003 65451	11/07/1997 09:58:52	BARCLAYSAM ERICAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	HAMMOND, GREGORY K						
199702130000 47371	02/13/1997 09:55:12	BARCLAYSAM ERICAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NORWEST MORTGAGE INC					199206110001 09751	
199702070000 40981	02/07/1997 11:20:53	BARCLAYSAM ERICAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NORWEST MORTGAGE INC						
199703190000 34281	03/19/1997 10:19:42	BARCLAYSAM ERICAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	ROSS, HARDY D						
199709080002 37991	09/08/1997 11:24:34	BARCLAYSAM ERICAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	EGGLESTON, SUSAN					199205070000 75581	
199711170003 74751	11/17/1997 01:57:13	BARCLAYSAM ERICAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	BAKER, PAULA JANINE			8	114		Lot#:12 Book Pg:114